with SKY BAR

Fromage terrine with yogurt sorbet
ZIoRe— sl W=t == NP AN

Rich ice cream of tahini panna cotta and
Iranian pistachios
BEZDINVF DAY REATVECRRFAOREET AR ) —L

Mango soup with Mikawa mirin and
basil-scented jelly on top
R OA—R—TE=ZHFH ) ADT 1 LINDIVDEY DF 5 AT T

Cope & Vocr . Leverge

Coffee

a—k—

Tea

IS

Iced coffee

A AIEE—

Iced tea

o

Oolong tea
J—OVE

Orange juice
A2 3=

Grape fruit juice
=i =0 58—7%

Cranberry juice
N =374

FUJI PREMIUM

SPARKLING WATER

BLTLETLRN=Y )T +—2—330ml

900

450

450

500

450

500

500

500

600

700

The price on the menu includes consumption tax.

A1 DSBS EERE

e o
E




