

Dessert

Fromage terrine with yogurt sorbet フロマージュテリーヌとヨーグルトのソルベ	950
Rich ice cream of tahini panna cotta and Iranian pistachios タヒニのパンナコッタとイラン産ピスタチオの濃厚なアイスクリーム	900
Mango soup with Mikawa mirin and basil-scented jelly on top マンゴースープと三河みりんのジュレバジルの香りのグラスを乗せて	900

Coffee Et Tea, Beverage

Coffee コーヒー	450
Tea 紅茶	450
lced coffee アイスコーヒー	500
lced tea アイスティ	450
Oolong tea ウーロン茶	500
Orange juice オレンジジュース	500
Grape fruit juice グレープフルーツジュース	500
Cranberry juice クランベリージュース	600
FUJI PREMIUM SPARKLING WATER 富士プレミアムスパークリングウォーター330ml	700